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the bottom of the page.

Data Sheet Documentation

OT25F3

General Information
Product ID:

ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Gross Weight:

Invoice Description:
Made To Order:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Order Multiple:

Package Level 3 Gross Weight:

Package Level 3 Height:
Package Level 3 Length:
Package Level 3 Width:
Part Type:

Product Name:

Product Net Weight:
Quote Only:

Selling Unit of Measure:
Stocked At (Warehouses):

Package Level 3 EAN:

OT25F3
SWITCH 3P 25A UL508 NF 6MM
SWITCH 3P 25A UL508 NF 6MM

SWITCH 3P 25A UL508 NF 6MM

SWITCH 3P 25A UL508 NF 6MM
Finland (FI)

8536509025

0.435 kg

SWITCH 3P 25A UL508 NF 6MM
No

1TEA

1EA

0.96 Ib

8in

9in

9in

New

0.435 kg

No

each

Central Stock US

804325915809
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